
Diary dates – Summer term 2024 
 

School class photographs Monday 10th June at 9am 
 

Sports day  
 

Tuesday 11th June 

PTFA non-uniform day 
(bring prizes for summer fair) 

 

Friday 14th June 
 

Sports day (reserve) 
 

Tuesday 18th June 

Reception intake induction meeting Tuesday 18th June at 4pm 
 

Whole school ‘Art exhibition’ 
 

Wednesday 19th June at 3.30pm 

Pathfinders class worship 
 

Thursday 27th June at 9.00am 

‘Dance from the Heart roadshow Friday 28th June at 10.40am to 11.15am 
 

Pre-school mornings Monday 1st July to Friday 5th July at 1.30pm 
 

PTFA Summer fair 
 

Thursday 4th July at 3.30pm 

Navigators class production 
 

Wednesday 10th July at 2.00pm and 5.00pm 

Reports to parents 
 

Wednesday 17th July 

Navigators class Activity days Thursday 11th July on site 
Friday 12th July offsite 

 

Drop in parents evening Monday 15th July at 3.40pm 
 

Next academic year curriculum meeting 
for all parents 

 

Monday 15th July at 4.30pm 

Explorers class worship Thursday 18th July at 9am 
 

School Leavers Service All Saints Church at 1.30pm 
 

School closes for the summer break Friday 19th July at 3.30pm 
 

School re-opens for the autumn term Tuesday 3rd September at 9am 
 

 


